
Stirnu Buks I
Zilie kalni / 15.04.2017

Detalizēti rezultāti
Vīdmane, Aiga

Numurs: 3059

Enduro U13

Grupa:
SZ3

Kopējais laiks: 1:13:28
Ātrums: - km/h

Vieta distancē/Kopā: 650 (no 1123)
Vieta distancē/Sievietes: 198 (no 538)
Distances labākais laiks: 48:21
Vieta grupā: 175(no 474)
Grupas labākais laiks: 49:29

Vidējie laiki
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Posma rezultāts
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4:33
7:17
0:39
0:33
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Kopējais rezultāts

iztrūkums
Sievietes

12:15
16:38
23:55
24:34
25:07

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


